
Consultant Prequalification - Technical Reviewers List With Contact Information

Classification Name Technical Evaluator Email

Construction Engineering: Assistance Jason Clark ClarkJ25@michigan.gov 

Construction Engineering: Bridges & Ancillary Structures Corey Rogers RogersC5@michigan.gov

Construction Engineering: Roadway Jason Clark ClarkJ25@michigan.gov 

Construction Engineering: Roadway - Local Agency Program Scott Greene GreeneS2@michigan.gov 

Construction Inspection: Bridge Painting Corey Rogers RogersC5@michigan.gov

Construction Inspection: Bridges & Ancillary Structures Corey Rogers RogersC5@michigan.gov

Construction Inspection: HMA Pavement Kevin Kennedy KennedyK@michigan.gov 

Construction Inspection: Office Technician Jason Clark ClarkJ25@michigan.gov 

Construction Inspection: Roadway Jason Clark ClarkJ25@michigan.gov 

Construction Inspection: Traffic and Safety Chris Brookes BrookesC@michigan.gov 

Construction Testing: Aggregates Samara Bartz BartzS@michigan.gov  

Construction Testing: Concrete John Staton StatonJ@michigan.gov 

Construction Testing: Density Dave Gauthier GauthierD@michigan.gov

Construction Testing: HMA John Barak BarakJ@michigan.gov

Construction Testing: HMA Assistance John Barak BarakJ@michigan.gov

Design - Bridges Brad Wagner WagnerB@michigan.gov

Design - Bridges: Complex Brad Wagner WagnerB@michigan.gov

Design - Bridges: Load Rating Creightyn McMunn McMunnC@michigan.gov 

Design - Bridges: Movable Span Jose Garcia GarciaJ@michigan.gov 

Design - Bridges: Railroad Brad Wagner WagnerB@michigan.gov

Design - Bridges: Safety Inspection Eric Burns BurnsE@michigan.gov 

Design - Bridges: Safety Inspection - Underwater Eric Burns BurnsE@michigan.gov 

Design - Bridges: Scoping Linda Reed ReedL@michigan.gov 

Design - Buildings Lynn Lynwood LynwoodL@michigan.gov 

Design - Geotechnical Ryan Snook SnookR@michigan.gov 

Design - Geotechnical: Advanced Ryan Snook SnookR@michigan.gov 

Design - Hydraulics Erik Carlson CarlsonEr@michigan.gov  

Design - Hydraulics: Advanced Erik Carlson CarlsonEr@michigan.gov  

Design - Roadway Gary Mazurek MazurekG@michigan.gov

Design - Roadway: Complex Gary Mazurek MazurekG@michigan.gov

Design - Roadway: Intermediate Gary Mazurek MazurekG@michigan.gov

Design - Traffic: Capacity & Geometrics Analysis Imad Gedaoun GedaounI@michigan.gov

Design - Traffic: ITS Design & System Manager Collin Castle CastleC@michigan.gov

Design - Traffic: Pavement Markings Kimberly Ault AultK@michigan.gov 

Design - Traffic: Safety Studies Bob Rios RiosB@michigan.gov  

Design - Traffic: Signal Erik Smalley SmalleyE@michigan.gov 

Design - Traffic: Signal Operations Doug Adelman AdelmanD@michigan.gov  

Design - Traffic: Signal Operations - Complex Doug Adelman AdelmanD@michigan.gov  

Design - Traffic: Signing - Freeway Alonso Uzcategui UzcateguiA@michigan.gov 

Design - Traffic: Signing - Non-Freeway Alonso Uzcategui UzcateguiA@michigan.gov 

Design - Traffic: Work Zone Maintenance of Traffic Chris Brookes BrookesC@michigan.gov 

Design - Traffic: Work Zone Mobility & Safety Chris Brookes BrookesC@michigan.gov 

Design - Utilities: Municipal Steve Urda UrdaS@michigan.gov 

Design - Utilities: Pump Stations Steve Urda UrdaS@michigan.gov 

Design - Utilities: Roadway Lighting Steve Urda UrdaS@michigan.gov 

Design - Utilities: Subsurface Utility Engineering Nick Lefke LefkeN@michigan.gov 
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Design: Landscape Architecture Lynn Lynwood LynwoodL@michigan.gov 

Design: Project Development Studies Gary Mazurek MazurekG@michigan.gov

Design: Value Engineering Dina Tarazi TaraziD@michigan.gov  

Design: Wetlands Lynn Lynwood LynwoodL@michigan.gov 

Environmental: Archaeology - Historic James Robertson RobertsonJ3@michigan.gov

Environmental: Archaeology - Prehistoric James Robertson RobertsonJ3@michigan.gov

Environmental: Botanical David Schuen SchuenD@michigan.gov 

Environmental: Contamination Steve Adams AdamsS@michigan.gov 

Environmental: Historic Assessment Lloyd Baldwin BaldwinLl@michigan.gov 

Environmental: Noise Assessment Tom Hanf HanfT@michigan.gov

Environmental: Wetland Assessment Jeremie Wilson WilsonJ3@michigan.gov 

Surveying: Construction Staking Tom Bogren BogrenT@michigan.gov

Surveying: Geodetic Control and Leveling Tom Bogren BogrenT@michigan.gov

Surveying: Hydraulics Tom Bogren BogrenT@michigan.gov

Surveying: LiDAR/Remote Sensing Control Tom Bogren BogrenT@michigan.gov

Surveying: Remote Sensing Kelvin Wixtrom WixtromK@michigan.gov 

Surveying: Right of Way Tom Bogren BogrenT@michigan.gov

Surveying: Road Design Tom Bogren BogrenT@michigan.gov

Surveying: Structure Tom Bogren BogrenT@michigan.gov

Entry Level - Design - Traffic: Signal Erik Smalley SmalleyE@michigan.gov 

Entry Level - Design - Traffic: Signal Operations Doug Adelman AdelmanD@michigan.gov  

Entry Level - Design - Traffic: Signing - Non-Freeway Alonso Uzcategui UzcateguiA@michigan.gov 

Entry Level - Design: Roadway Gary Mazurek MazurekG@michigan.gov 
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